TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, JULY 2
8:00-8:30 a.m.
8:45-9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.
11:30-12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:00-3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Check-In

Welcome, Introductions & Objectives
Oral reasons — format, note taking
Lunch

Basic animal evaluation

Judging of animals

Picture, Farewell address

WestVirginiaUniversity



