TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, JULY 2

8:00-8:30 a.m.	Check-In
8:45-9:00 a.m.	Welcome, Introductions & Objectives
9:10 a.m.	Oral reasons – format, note taking
11:30-12:15 p.m.	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Basic animal evaluation
2:00-3:45 p.m.	Judging of animals
4:00 p.m.	Picture, Farewell address

